Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Team Event event only

Team, Team Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Sully 2
2 Soo Crew
3 KNOWLES CONST 3
4 ONE STEP UP
5 Sweet Corn and Pigs Feet
6 Truss Tech
7 NOT SPONSORED
8 Big Dot Bowling
9 Fester's 5
10 Dean Diller Trucking #1
11 Throw It Hard, Hit It Hard
12 A$S$ Kicker Hot Sauce
13 Here 4 The Beer
14 Coldwater Crew
15 Peppermint Rhinos
16 Team Brunswick
17 Break n Win
18 Gundry-Zohott
19 Webcentric Communications
20 Smalleys Bar
21 Phat 5
22 JUMBOS PRO SHOP 1
23 Absolute Restoration
24 B&L Rentals2
25 Get Up N Bowl
26 Bennett's Bums 1
27 Woodland Lanes 2
28 White's Auto Glass
29 Mr. K's Pro Shop
30 Spaghetti Sauce
31 Wrecked Em
32 Northfield Pro Shop
33 WWC #7
34 Mark Mohney's Fan Club
35 Team X
36 Team Zip Grip
36 Another Crack At It
36 ZZ's Sports Bar -Adrian
39 L.P.T 20
40 Continental lanes
41 Woodland Lanes
41 Move Mountains
41 Traffic Light Boys

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1516629 3,712
1491004 3,645
1398868 3,644

1448761 3,625
1549373 3,608
1517594 3,604
1490089 3,589
1533774 3,576

1397948 3,568
1470436 3,567
1549440 3,566
1466764 3,558
1448296 3,549
1549432 3,544

1399689 3,541
1490262 3,540
1401726 3,538
1475041 3,530
1430749 3,527
1398967 3,524
1397952 3,523
1509586 3,521
1466765 3,516
1443733 3,512
1397955 3,507
1506367 3,503
1430750 3,500
1401807 3,499
1545901 3,496
1533392 3,495
1485512 3,492
1522621 3,490
1398337 3,489
1549356 3,485
1499208 3,475
1545902 3,472
1545903 3,472
1488015 3,472
1528378 3,468
1525078 3,466
1430752 3,464
1398342 3,464
1399679 3,464

Prize
$3,250.00
$2,250.00
$1,856.00
$1,540.00
$1,286.00
$1,083.00

$919.00
$787.00
$681.00
$596.00
$528.00
$473.00
$429.00
$393.00
$365.00
$341.00
$321.00
$306.00
$294.00
$283.00
$275.00
$268.00
$262.00
$258.00
$253.00
$249.00
$246.00
$244.00
$241.00
$239.00
$237.00
$236.00
$234.00
$233.00
$231.00
$228.00
$228.00
$228.00
$226.00
$225.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00

From
Cdedonia, Ml

Sault Sainte Marie, Ml

Stevensville, Ml
Muskegon, M
Kaamazoo, Ml
Newago, M|
Lansing, M1
Lansing, M1
Holland, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Holly, Ml

Grand Haven, M|
Galesburg, Ml
Quincy, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Riverview, M|
Lansing, M1
Livonia, Ml
Harbor Beach, M|
Holland, M1
Westland, M|
Grand Haven, M1
Watervliet, Ml
Holland, M1
Royal Oak, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Midland, M|
Grand Haven, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Westland, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Lansing, M1
Lansing, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Fowlerville, M|
Portage, Ml
Livonia, M1
Westland, M1
Kimball, Ml
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52

57
58
59
59
59
62

62
64
64
66

67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
77
77
80
80
82

82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90

91
91

Birdhouse Five

Real Experience Ball Reviews
Country Acres Pools
Angry Balls

AVERAGE JOEs

Howard City Rec

Elevate, the Bowler's Shop 1
Frederick Leslie Team 1
Wilds Heating & Cooling 4
Money Ball

Jo Po Grips

Zack Would've Carried That
Seekers Lounge

Dirty Dicks Crab House
Team Lattuca 2

Hti Cybernetics

Shockers Bakery # 2
Shirley's Crew

Team Jake

Wind It Up

Champs B Team

Team Swag

Mansfield Manufacturing
Papa's Band

Buffao's

Alven & The Chipmunk's
R AND R SALVAGE
Sloppier the Better
Northern Michigan 700 Club #6
Dilly Dilly

Sparetime

Top Shelf Pro Shop

Dilly Dilly - Roy Ford
Team Reaume

Hugheys

WWC #4

Viagra Abusers

Y outh and Experience
GARLIC BREAD
Henschel Brothers
Birdhouse Fivelll

Michigan Mold Services
Miner's Miners

Matt's Robbers

THE DUECES

HEARTY BOYZ

Full Send 2

GINTER

Whalen's Pro Shop 2

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1411375
1549426
1424492
1549481
1548218
1517591
1504932
1427106
1398745
1549446
1549363
1549401
1399686
1399690
1400211
1400209
1549414
1535071
1398511
1462023
1401606
1494761
1498292
1397499
1401803
1401819
1501313
1397511
1502771
1397953
1549341
1549362
1399885
1400207
1424491
1398334
1529805
1451461
1399096
1401122
1411374
1400719
1399457
1399209
1465047
1506925
1549331
1399093
1401251

3,463
3,463
3,463
3,459
3,459
3,458
3,454
3,446
3,444
3,443
3,442
3,442
3,442
3,441
3,440
3,439
3,439
3,439
3,438
3,438
3,435
3,435
3,434
3,432
3431
3431
3,430
3,429
3,429
3,428
3,426
3,424
3,423
3421
3,421
3,421
3,420
3,420
3,418
3,418
3,417
3417
3,416
3,415
3,410
3,408
3,404
3,403
3,403

$219.00
$219.00
$219.00
$215.50
$215.50
$214.00
$213.00
$212.00
$211.00
$210.00
$207.00
$207.00
$207.00
$205.00
$204.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$199.00
$199.00
$196.50
$196.50
$195.00
$194.00
$192.50
$192.50
$191.00
$189.50
$189.50
$187.00
$186.00
$185.00
$184.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$179.50
$179.50
$176.50
$176.50
$174.50
$174.50
$173.00
$172.00
$171.00
$170.00
$169.00
$166.50
$166.50

Wyoming, Ml
Allendae, Ml
Hart, MI
Topinbee, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Newago, M|

Big Rapids, Ml

L akeport, M1
Hope, M|

Grand Rapids, M|
Clinton Twp, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Kimbal, Ml
Macomb, M
Macomb, M
Boyne City, Ml
Hastings, M|
Warren, M|

Bay City, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Clio, Ml
Milford, MI
Allen Park, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Lansing, M1
Milford, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Holland, M1
Grand Ledge, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Flat Rock, M1
Macomb, M
Hart, MI
Westland, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Portage, M|

Pt. Huron, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Portage, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Chesterfield, M1
Lansing, M1

Pt. Huron, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
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93

93

93

96

97

97

97

97
101
102
103
104
104
104
104
104
109
110
110
112
112
114
114
116
117
118
118
120
120
122
122
122

Mid Michigan Auto Parts 2
Cowboys and Indians
Riff Raff I

One Buck Chuck

Bay Farm Services #2
Full Send 1

Century 1

Off The Wall

The Split Lickers

EH Lawn & Snow
Shallow Al's

McQuaid C.P.A.

Morgan Movers
Auto-Owners Insurance
Ace's#l

EastSide Baggers 2

Chug A Lugz

Dynamic HR

Scott Brunners Pro Shop
Big Cat's Boyz
PlayBoy--

Deez Nuts 2 Scott Honeysett
George Phillips Pro Shop
Turn The Page

Full Send 3

Rebel 6 Rub & Seasonings
Hex's Heroes

We Have No Idea
Shockers Bacckery # 1
Team Hammer

Supreme Deck

Don't Finish Last

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Division 2, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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All Ladies

Nathan Js Dance Studio
Money Shot

Critics 2

Keinath Tire

Trophy Husbands

Roll, Drink, Repeat.
Stapleton Transport
Twin Maple Asphalt 111
Hanks Tavern on the River
Team 3

Mystery Pins

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1549464
1528448
1397508
1522304
1397705
1549332
1397509
1481942
1397510
1398659
1400204
1413726
1513191
1528449
1518575
1436265
1499207
1400208
1401245
1430418
1454563
1399901
1401134
1534443
1549330
1400212
1413727
1549377
1549413
1418810
1466762
1463672

$37,682.00

Entry

1401727
1399696
1549349
1410679
1399538
1496264
1400974
1399539
1508232
1401123
1513380
1401722

3,402
3,402
3,402
3,401
3,400
3,400
3,400
3,400
3,397
3,396
3,395
3,394
3,394
3,394
3,394
3,394
3,393
3,392
3,392
3,391
3,391
3,390
3,390
3,389
3,388
3,385
3,385
3,381
3,381
3,380
3,380
3,380

$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$163.00
$159.25
$159.25
$159.25
$159.25
$156.00
$155.00
$154.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$147.00
$145.50
$145.50
$143.50
$143.50
$141.50
$141.50
$140.00
$139.00
$137.00
$137.00
$134.50
$134.50
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00

Prize
$3,250.00
$2,250.00
$1,713.00
$1,322.00
$1,039.00

$835.00
$685.00
$576.00
$498.00
$439.00
$381.50
$381.50

Davison, Ml
Lansing, M1
Milford, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Lansing, M1
Milford, M1
Holt, Ml
Milford, M1
Warren, Ml
Macomb, M
Lansing, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Lansing, M1

Y psilanti, Ml
Romeo, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Macomb, M
Battle Creek, Ml
Mount Pleasant, M|
Allegan, Ml

Flat Rock, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Macomb, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Macomb, M
Lansing, M1
Southfield, Ml
Boyne City, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Grand Haven, M1
Michigan Center, Ml

From
Riverview, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Holland, M1
Omer, M1
Sandusky, Ml
Bellaire, Ml
China, Ml
Sandusky, Ml
South Bend, IN
White Pigeon, Ml
Westland, M1
Riverview, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

13 What the HELL! 1508637 3,508 $343.00 Portage, Ml

14 For the Brand 1398655 3,507 $326.00 Warren, Ml

15 Twisted 1400893 3,506 $307.50 Allegan, Ml

15 Give Us A Break 1465010 3,506 $307.50 Morenci, Ml

17 Pepsi 1 1438404 3,504 $296.00 Lapeer, Ml

18 Marsh Auto 1453567 3,502 $289.00 Niles, Ml

19 CobraKai 1413104 3,494 $283.00 Chesterfield, Ml
19 That's my B'tch 1400978 3,494 $283.00 China, Ml

21 Longshaot Lanes 1399346 3,492 $277.00 Ubly, Ml

22 Where's Teddy 1397960 3,491 $273.50 Hoalland, Ml

22 All Messed Up 1501242 3,491 $273.50 Ypsilanti, Ml

24 Snakeson alLane 1425167 3,490 $270.00 Parma, Ml

25 Maple Lawn 1447685 3,486 $268.00 Eagle, Ml

26 Purple Flamingos 1399687 3,485 $266.00 Kimbal, Ml

27 SD+B 1398968 3,483 $264.00 Harbor Beach, M|
28 T'sPro Wash 2 1503353 3,481 $263.00 Adrian, Ml

29 Cantwell Hardware 1508026 3,477 $261.00 Trufant, Ml

30 What do you know? 1400973 3,473 $258.00 China, Ml

31 Wings, ETC. 1504970 3,468 $257.00 Niles, Ml

32 Thumb Tailgater Sport 1399537 3,462 $255.00 Sandusky, Ml
33 Outlaws 1400884 3,461 $253.00 Allegan, Ml

34 Spare Parts 1541144 3,460 $252.00 Portland, M

35 BOWL MOVEMENT 1460005 3,456 $250.00 South Bend, IN
36 Ruth Convenience Store 1398971 3,455 $247.00 Harbor Beach, Ml
36 Eagle Automotive 1400818 3,455 $247.00 Muskegon, Ml
38 Here For The Beer 1400886 3,452 $245.00 Allegan, Ml

39 CUCKCAKE 1399095 3,451 $242.00 Pt. Huron, Ml
39 K& S Custom Cornhole 2 1398742 3,451 $242.00 Hope, Ml

41 Have U Seen Them 1464954 3,448 $239.00 Jackson, Ml

41 Hammered & Skrewed 1548607 3,448 $239.00 Burlington, Ml
43 REINERT BENDER 3 1409438 3,447 $236.00 Frankenmuth, M
44 SS Bombers| 1397500 3,446 $235.00 Milford, Ml

45 Tripp's Painting 1549477 3,444 $232.00 Petoskey, Ml

45 Soo Crew 2 1491003 3,444 $232.00 Sault Sainte Marie, Ml
47 Excell Paving 1549431 3,443 $230.00 Coldwater, M
48 Team Frankenstein 1454282 3,440 $228.00 Deckerville, MI
49 Storm Warning 2 1475754 3,438 $226.00 Jenison, M

50 Lock and Load 1397954 3,434 $224.00 Hoalland, M1

50 Tri City Tree Doctor 1499509 3,434 $224.00 Midland, Ml

52 Dakkota 1431647 3,433 $221.00 Lansing, Ml

53 Whiskey Walkers 1398127 3,432 $218.00 Mussey, Ml

53 Kiessel's Keglers 1401247 3,432 $218.00 Battle Creek, M|
53 Beans and Rice 2 1510215 3,432 $218.00 Lansing, Ml

56 Sports World 1549461 3,431 $213.50 Constantine, Ml
56 3+2 1401603 3,431 $213.50 Tecumseh, Ml
58 TEAM 4 1543169 3,430 $211.00 Jackson, Ml

59 Mancino's 1416177 3,429 $209.00 Chelsea, Ml

60 Battle Creek Crew 2 1549370 3,428 $207.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
60 Oh Shit! 1441807 3,428 $207.00 China, Ml
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62

67
67
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
87
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105

Marysville Chippendales
Twin Maple Asphalt |
Hell No!

Here 4 Beer

Borecon

REINERT BENDER 5
DAMNST

Schulz Builders

Barn Stormers
Stockbridge Bowl

Cocco Puffs

Team Moebs

Mischief Makers
Strange Brew

Daves Not Here! ?

3RD Michigan NCO

Off Suit Kings/JHFTB
NorthBay Hydroseed
Still Trying

LANGE FAMILY DENTAL
Let's Go Brandon

Smith Kitsmiller Insurance
WE DEM BOYZ
Hubie's Herd

JW Hunt Trucking
Awesome Five

Silver Tarvan 2

Flynn Lumber

ThisIsn't No Tap

Wish We Could Bowl
Pepsi 2

A.A.Y.C.

K& S Custom Cornhole 3
Phanton Strikers

The Gus Bus

Wilds Heating & Cooling 2
Fast Eddies Sports Bar
Twin Maple Asphalt I
The Gold Nugget

THE ACES

Bazinga

One Lucky Guy
Advanced Automotive Repair
Shockers Bakery # 3

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1399698
1508230
1401812
1500896
1398603
1409436
1508025
1399344
1400714
1549428
1399691
1401790
1549474
1399458
1399697
1401555
1549343
1461076
1400820
1448760
1500829
1549348
1397654
1549410
1474101
1549479
1399531
1520165
1455198
1400821
1438403
1397941
1398744
1522025
1535038
1398741
1399702
1508231
1549417
1465048
1401724
1416182
1548071
1549415

$33,050.00

Entry

3,427
3427
3,426
3,426
3,426
3,425
3,425
3,423
3,423
3,422
3,422
3,419
3,418
3417
3,417
3,416
3,415
3414
3,414
3,413
3412
3411
3411
3,409
3,406
3,405
3,405
3,405
3,404
3,404
3,402
3,400
3,399
3,398
3,397
3,397
3,395
3,393
3,392
3,391
3,389
3,388
3,388
3,385

Score

$203.50
$203.50
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$195.00
$195.00
$192.00
$192.00
$188.50
$188.50
$186.00
$184.00
$181.50
$181.50
$179.00
$177.00
$175.00
$175.00
$172.00
$171.00
$168.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$161.00
$161.00
$161.00
$156.50
$156.50
$154.00
$152.00
$151.00
$149.00
$146.00
$146.00
$144.00
$142.00
$140.00
$139.00
$137.00
$134.50
$134.50
$132.00

Prize

Kimball, Ml
South Bend, IN
Allen Park, Ml
Holland, M1
Jackson, Ml
Frankenmuth, M|
Trufant, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Ledlie, MI
Kimbal, Ml
Allen Park, M|
Petoskey, M1
Portage, M|
Kimbal, Ml
Ada, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Boyne City, Ml
Muskegon, M
Muskegon, M
Battle Creek, M|
Eaton Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Tekonsha, M|
Ubly, Ml
Petoskey, M1
Sandusky, Ml
Beaverton, M|
South Haven, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Holland, M1
Hope, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Hastings, M|
Hope, M|
Kimball, Ml
South Bend, IN
East Jordan, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Riverview, M|
Chelsea, M
Sheridan, Ml
Boyne City, Ml

From
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Throw It Hard, Hit It Hard

Dean Diller Trucking #1
AS$S$ Kicker Hot Sauce
Coldwater Crew
Absolute Restoration
Supreme Deck

Team Hammer
Woodland Lanes 2
Team Brunswick
Michigan Mold Services
Team Brunswick
Traffic Light Boys
Another Crack At It
Gundry-Zohott

Team Reaume
Woodland Lanes

Big Dot Bowling

Mr. K's Pro Shop

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1549440
1470436
1466764
1549432
1466765
1466762
1418810
1430750
1490262
1400719
1418807
1399679
1545903
1475041
1400207
1430752
1533774
1545901

$9,200.00

$79,932.00

$79,932.00

3,526
3,382
3,376
3,354
3,351
3,314
3,309
3,307
3,290
3,289
3,285
3,283
3,280
3,278
3,272
3,263
3,252
3,250

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$801.00
$668.00
$577.00
$515.00
$469.00
$434.00
$407.00
$384.00
$364.00
$346.00
$329.00
$312.00
$296.00
$281.00
$266.00
$251.00

Holly, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Grand Haven, M|
Quincy, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Muskegon, Ml
Livonia, M1
Jenison, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Muskegon, M
Kimball, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M1
Macomb, M
Livonia, M1
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M1
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